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Manual Spray Guns / Cups & Containers



http://www.carid.com/tools-and-equipment.html
http://www.carid.com/aset-iwata/

ANEST

, IVATA

Manual Spray Guns

LPH400LV/LVB

Ref #
1
1
2
2
2
2
2

2

2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-2
2-2
2-2
3

3-1
3-2

10
"
12
13
14
15
16
17

Part #

93874601
93524650
93880600
93897600
93873600
93516650
93882600
93884600
93552600
93896600
93547600
93515650
93553600
93554600
93829600
93830600
93831600
N/A
93660300
93650531
93842601
93843530
96638008
93591530
93719530
93844531
93593530
93594532
93595530
93845531
93667360
93517600
93912030
93810620
93515500
93512600
93708240
93538600
5650
2950
2995
2996

Description

AIR CAP SET “LPH400-LV4"

AIR CAP SET “LPH400-LVB”

NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.2LV
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.3LV
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.4LV
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.5LV
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.6LV
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.8LV
FLUID NOZZLE 1.2LV

FLUID NOZZLE 1.3LV

FLUID NOZZLE 1.4LV

FLUID NOZZLE 1.5LV

FLUID NOZZLE 1.6LV

FLUID NOZZLE 1.8LV

FLUID NEEDLE 1.2

FLUID NEEDLE 1.3/1.4/1.5/1.6

FLUID NEEDLE 1.8

GUN BODY

AIRNIPPLE

FLUID NIPPLE

PATTERN ADJUST SET
AIR VALVE SEAT SET
ORING

AIR VALVE

AIR VALVE SPRING
FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET
FLUID NEEDLE SPRING
FLUID ADJUST KNOB
AIR VALVE SHAFT
AIRADJUST SET
TRIGGER STUD
TRIGGER

STOPPER

CARTRIDGE PACKING
FILTER

L GASKET (BLACK)

AIR CAP GASKET (WHITE)
GUN WRENCH

REPAIR SERVICE KIT
MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT

Remarks

LPH400LV, SILVER RING
LPH400LVB, PURPLE RING
LPH400LV
LPH400LV/LVB
LPH400LV/LVB
LPH400LV/LVB
LPH400LV

LPH400LV

MARKED AS 400LV/12
MARKED AS 400LV/13
MARKED AS 400LV/14
MARKED AS 400LV/15
MARKED AS 400LV/16
MARKED AS 400LV/18
MARKED AS 40012
MARKED AS 20015
MARKED AS 20020

114
M16X1.5

2PCS/PACK

60MESH
FOR AIR CAP SET

5-1,7,9,13,15, 16

TEST CAP GAUGE SET “LPH400-LV4” LPH400LV
TEST CAP GAUGE SET “LPH400-LVB" LPH400LVB



LPH400LV/LVB



, ANEST
IVATA

Manual Spray Guns

LPH440
Primer Gun

Ref #

10
"
12
13
14
15
16

Part #

93638600
93643600
93645600
93641600
93647600
93649600
93642600
93644600
93640600
93646600
93648600
93830600
93831600
93832600
93810620
N/A
93660300
93650531
93842601
93843530
96638008
93591530
93719530
93844531
93593530
93594532
93595530
93667360
93517600
93912030
93515500
93576530
93608320
93538600
5650
2950
2997

Description

AIR CAP SET “LPH440"

NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.4
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.6
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.8
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 2.0
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 2.5

FULUID NOZZLE 1.4
FULUID NOZZLE 1.6
FULUID NOZZLE 1.8
FULUID NOZZLE 2.0
FULUID NOZZLE 2.5
FLUID NEEDLE 1.4/1.6
FLUID NEEDLE 1.8/2.0
FLUID NEEDLE 2.5
CARTRIDGE PACKING
GUN BODY
AIRNIPPLE

FLUID NIPPLE

PATTERN ADJUST SET

AIR VALVE SEAT SET
ORING

AR VALVE

AIR VALVE SPRING

FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET
FLUID NEEDLE SPRING

FLUID ADJUST KNOB
AIR VALVE SHAFT
TRIGGER STUD
TRIGGER

STOPPER

FILTER

L GASKET (BLACK)

AIR CAP GASKET (WHITE)

GUN WRENCH
REPAIR SERVICE KIT

MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT
TEST CAP GAUGE SET “LPH440”

Remarks

MARKED AS 440L/14
MARKED AS 440L/16
MARKED AS 440L/18
MARKED AS 440L/20
MARKED AS 440L/25
MARKED AS 20015
MARKED AS 20020
MARKED AS 20025

114
M16X1.5

2PCS/PACK
60MESH
FOR AIR CAP SET

3,6-1,8,10,13,15



LPH440
Primer Gun




Ref#  Part# Description Remarks

1 03875601  AIR CAP SET “LPH100-LV4’
2 93867600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.2LV
2 93623600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.3LV
2 93862600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.4LV
2 93869600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.6LV
, ANEST 2 93871600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.8LV
IWATA 2 93621600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 2.0LV

21 93544600 FLUID NOZZLE 1.2LV MARKED AS 100LV/12

Manual Spray Guns 21 93624600 FLUID NOZZLE 1.3LV MARKED AS 100LV/13

21 93542600 FLUID NOZZLE 14LV MARKED AS 100LV/14

21 93545600 FLUID NOZZLE 1.6LV MARKED AS 100LV/16

21 93546600 FLUID NOZZLE 1.8LV MARKED AS 100LV/18

LPH300LV 2-1 93622600  FLUID NOZZLE 2.0LV MARKED AS 100LV/20

22 93537600 FLUID NEEDLE 12 MARKED AS 10008H

2-2 93578530
2-2 93703530

FLUID NEEDLE 1.3/1.4/1.6
FLUID NEEDLE 1.8/2.0

MARKED AS 10013
MARKED AS 10018

5 N/A GUN BODY
5-1 93660300 AIRNIPPLE 114
5-2 93575620  FLUID NIPPLE 1/4’BSP FEMALE
6 93577620  PATTERN ADJUST SET
7 93843530  AIR VALVE SEAT SET
7-1 96638008 ORING
8 93591530  AIR VALVE
9 93719530  AIR VALVE SPRING
10 93844531  FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET
1" 93593530  FLUID NEEDLE SPRING
12 93594532 FLUID ADJUST KNOB
13 93595530  AIR VALVE SHAFT
14 93845531  AIRADJUST SET
15 93667360  TRIGGER STUD
16 93597530  TRIGGER
17 93912030  STOPPER 2PCS/PACK
20 93810620  CARTRIDGE PACKING
93576530 L GASKET (BLACK) FOR AIR CAP SET
93608320  AIR CAP GASKET (WHITE)
93538600 GUN WRENCH
5650 REPAIR SERVICE KIT 7-1,9,11,15,17, 20
2950 MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT

2985 TEST CAP GAUGE SET “LPH100-LV4”



LPH300LV



Ref#  Part# Description Remarks

1 93822601  AIR CAP SET “LPH200-G2’ LPH200P/LPH2003
1 93587601  AIR CAP SET “LPH200-LV6’ LPH200LVP
2 93859600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.0 LPH200P/LPH2003
2 93858600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.2 LPH200P/LPH2003
2 93860600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.4 LPH200P/LPH2003
, ANEST 2 93503600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 0.8LV LPH200LVP
IWATA 2 93504600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.0LV LPH200LVP
2 93595600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.2LV LPH200LVP
Manual Spray Guns 21 FLUID NOZZLE SUPPLIED AS SET
2.2 FLUID NEEDLE SUPPLIED AS SET
5 NA GUN BODY
541 93660300 AIR NIPPLE 14
LPH200P/LVP and 52 93515600  FLUID NIPPLE 3/8”, LPH200P/LVP
LPH2003 52 93161710  FLUID NIPPLE (FEMALE) LPH2003
53 93910710  GASKET (NOT SHOWN) LPH2003, 2PCS/PACK
Pressure Feed 6 93840601 PATTERN ADJUST SET LPH200P/LPH2003
6 93898600 PATTERN ADJUST SET LPH200LVP

7 93843530  AIR VALVE SEAT SET
7-1 96638008 ORING
8 93591530  AIR VALVE
9 93719530  AIR VALVE SPRING
10 93844531  FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET
" 93593530  FLUID NEEDLE SPRING
12 93594532  FLUID ADJUST KNOB
13 93595530  AIR VALVE SHAFT
14 93845531  AIR ADJUST SET
15 93667360  TRIGGER STUD
16 93517600  TRIGGER

17 93912030  STOPPER 2PCS/PACK
20 93810620  CARTRIDGE PACKING
93512600 L GASKET (BLACK) FOR AIR CAP SET

93708240  AIR CAP GASKET (WHITE)
93538600 GUN WRENCH

5650 REPAIR SERVICE KIT 7-1,9,11,15,17, 20
2950 MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT

6035 PC19B CONTAINER FOR LPH2003

2991 TEST CAP GAUGE SET “LPH200-G2" LPH200P/LPH2003

2992 TEST CAP GUAGE SET “LPH200-LV6” LPH200LVP



LPH200P/LVP and LPH2003

Pressure Feed



Ref # Part # Description Remarks

1 93875601 AIR CAP SET “LPH100-LV4"
2 93867600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.2LV LPH100LVG
2 93862600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.4LV LPH100LVG/LVS
2 93869600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.6LV LPH100LVG/LVS
2 93871600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.8LV LPH100LVG
, ANEST 2-1 03544600 FLUID NOZZLE 1.2LV MARKED AS 100LV/12
IWATA 2-1 93542600 FLUID NOZZLE 1.4LV MARKED AS 100LV/14
2-1 93545600 FLUID NOZZLE 1.6LV MARKED AS 100LV/16
Manual Spray Guns
pray 2-1 93546600 FLUID NOZZLE 1.8LV MARKED AS 100LV/18
2-2 93537600 FLUID NEEDLE 1.2 MARKED AS 10008H
2-2 93578530  FLUID NEEDLE 1.4/1.5/1.6 MARKED AS 10013
2-2 93703530  FLUID NEEDLE 1.8 MARKED AS 10018
LPH100LVG/LVS 5  NA GUN BODY
Gravitv and Siphon 51 93660300 AIR NIPPLE 114"
y P 52 93584530 FLUID NIPPLE 114"
Feed 6 93842531  PATTERN ADJUST SET

7 93843530  AIR VALVE SEAT SET
7-1 96638008 ORING
8 93591530  AIR VALVE
9 93719530  AIR VALVE SPRING
10 93844531  FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET
11 93593530  FLUID NEEDLE SPRING
12 93594532 FLUID ADJUST KNOB
13 93595530  AIR VALVE SHAFT
14 93845531  AIRADJUST SET
15 93667360  TRIGGER STUD
16 93597530  TRIGGER

17 93912030  STOPPER 2PCS/PACK
20 93810620  CARTRIDGE PACKING
93576530 L GASKET (BLACK) FOR AIR CAP SET

93608320  AIR CAP GASKET (WHITE)

93538600 GUN WRENCH

5650 REPAIR SERVICE KIT 7-1,9,11,15,17,20
2950 MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT

2985 TEST CAP GAUGE SET “LPH100-LV4”



LPH100LVG/LVS
Gravity and Siphon Feed




Ref#  Part# Description Remarks

1 03832531  AIR CAP SET “LPH100-E1” 081P/101PH31P/151P
1 93811601  AIR CAP SET “LPH100-G2’ 122P
2 93855600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 0.8
2 93856600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.0
2 93857600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.2
, ANEST 2 93833530 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.3
IWATA 2 93802600 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.5
21 FLUID NOZZLE SUPPLIED AS SET
Manual Spray Guns 2:2 FLUID NEEDLE SUPPLIED AS SET
3 93810620 CARTRIDGE PACKING
4 NA GUN BODY
41 93660300 AR INLET 14
LPH100P 4-2 93515600  FLUID NIPPLE 3/8"
Pressure Feed 42 93584530  FLUID NIPPLE 1/4" (OPTION)

5 93842531  PATTERN ADJUST SET
6 93843530  AIR VALVE SEAT SET
6-1 96638008 O RING
7 93591530  AIR VALVE
8 93719530  AIR VALVE SPRING
9 93844531  FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET
10 93593530  FLUID NEEDLE SPRING
1" 93594532 FLUID ADJUST KNOB
12 93595530  AIR VALVE SHAFT
13 93845531  AIR ADJUST SET
14 93667360  TRIGGER STUD
15 93597530  TRIGGER
16 93912030  STOPPER 2PCS/PACK
93576530 L GASKET (BLACK) FOR AIR CAP SET
93608320  AIR CAP GASKET (WHITE)
93538600 GUN WRENCH

5650 REPAIR SERVICE KIT 3,6-1, 8,10, 14, 16
2950 MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT
2987 TEST CAP GAUGE SET “LPH100-E1” 081P/101P/131P/151P

2986 TEST CAP GAUGE SET “LPH100-G2" 122P



LPH100P T
Pressure Feed =




Ref#  Part# Description Remarks

1 93557600 AIR CAP
2 93558600 AIR CAP GASKET
3 93559600 COVER RING
4 93570600 FLUID NOZZLE 0.4 MARKED AS L50/04
4 93568600 FLUID NOZZLE 0.6 MARKED AS L50/06
, ANEST 4 93560600 FLUID NOZZLE 1.0 MARKED AS L50/10
IWATA 5 93891600 FLUID NEEDLE 0.4 MARKED AS |
5 93890600 FLUID NEEDLE 0.6 MARKED AS |l
Manual Spray Guns 5 93886600 FLUID NEEDLE 1.0 MARKED AS Ii
6 NA GUN BODY
61 93005890 FLUID NIPPLE 14
7 93940880 NEEDLE PACKING SET
LPH50 8 93001890  NEEDLE PACKING SEAT
9 93162800 TRIGGER

Mini Gravity Feed 10 93912030 STOPPER 2PCSIPACK

1" 93167890  TRIGGER STUD
12 93006880  AIR VALVE SHAFT
13 93912880  AIR VALVE SEAT SET
13-1 96638005 O RING
14 93011880  AIR VALVE SEAT SCREW
15 93888600  PATTERN ADJUST SET
16 93012880  AIR VALVE SPRING
17 93013880  AIR VALVE
18 93936880  FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET
19 93015880  FLUID NEEDLE SPRING
20 93017880  FLUID ADJUST KNOB
21 93845531  AIRADJUST SET
93280881  GUN WRENCH
2860 REPAIR SERVICE KIT 7,8, 10, 13-1
2950 MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT
2981 TEST CAP GAUGE SET



LPH50
Mini Gravity Feed




Ref#  Part# Description Remarks

1 03830611  AIR CAP SET "W400-LV2" 122G/132G/142G/162G
1 93859611  AIR CAP SET "W400-LV1" 182G
1 93813611  AIR CAP SET "W200-W1" 251G
2 93891610 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.2
2 93881610 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.3
, ANEST 2 93831610 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.4
IWATA 2 93832610 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.6
2 93821610 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.8
Manual Spray Guns 2 93819610 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 2.5
21 93527610  FLUID NOZZLE 1.2 MARKED AS W200/12
21 93611610  FLUID NOZZLE 1.3 MARKED AS W400/13
21 93540610 FLUID NOZZLE 14 MARKED AS W400/14
W400 2-1 93541610  FLUID NOZZLE 1.6 MARKED AS W400/16
21 93525610  FLUID NOZZLE 1.8 MARKED AS W200/18
21 93523610 FLUID NOZZLE 2.5 MARKED AS W200/25
22 93829600 FLUID NEEDLE 12 MARKED AS 40012
22 93830600 FLUID NEEDLE 1.311.4/16 MARKED AS 20015
22 93831600 FLUID NEEDLE 1.8 MARKED AS 20020
22 93832600 FLUID NEEDLE 2.5 MARKED AS 20025
5 NA GUN BODY
541 93660300 AIR NIPPLE 14
52 93650531  FLUID NIPPLE M16X1.5

6 93842601  PATTERN ADJUST SET
7 93843530  AIR VALVE SEAT SET
7-1 96638008 ORING
8 93591530  AIR VALVE
9 93719530  AIR VALVE SPRING
10 93844531  FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET
1" 93593530  FLUID NEEDLE SPRING
12 93594532  FLUID ADJUST KNOB
13 93595530  AIR VALVE SHAFT
14 93845531  AIR ADJUST SET
15 93667360  TRIGGER STUD
16 93517600  TRIGGER

17 93912030  STOPPER 2PCS/PACK
18 93515500  FILTER 60MESH
21 93810620  CARTDIRGE PACKING
93512600 L GASKET (BLACK) FOR AIR CAP SET

93708240  AIR CAP GASKET (WHITE)

93538600 GUN WRENCH

5650 REPAIR SERVICE KIT 7-1,9,11,15,17, 21
2950 MKS5 MAINTENANCE KIT






, ANEST
IVATA

Manual Spray Guns

W400LV
Compliant

Ref #

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
21

Part #

93631621
93627610
93634610
93628610
93622620
93635620
93624610
93633610
93625610
93621620
93636620
93829600
93830600
93831600
N/A
93660300
93650531
93842601
93843530
96638008
93591530
93719530
93844531
93593530
93594532
93595530
93845531
93667360
93517600
93912030
93515500
93810620
93512600
93708240
93538600
5650
2950
8130

Description

AIR CAP SET “W400-Lv4’
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.2
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.3
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.4
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.6
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.8
FLUID NOZZLE 1.2

FLUID NOZZLE 1.3

FLUID NOZZLE 1.4

FLUID NOZZLE 1.6

FLUID NOZZLE 1.8

FLUID NEEDLE 1.2

FLUID NEEDLE 1.3/1.4/1.6
FLUID NEEDLE 1.8

GUN BODY

AIR NIPPLE

FLUID NIPPLE

PATTERN ADJUST SET
AIR VALVE SEAT SET
ORING

AIR VALVE

AIR VALVE SPRING
FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET
FLUID NEEDLE SPRING
FLUID ADJUST KNOB

AIR VALVE SHAFT

AIR ADJUST SET
TRIGGER STUD
TRIGGER

STOPPER

FILTER

CARTRIDGE PACKING

L GASKET (BLACK)

AIR CAP GASKET (WHITE)
GUN WRENCH

REPAIR SERVICE KIT
MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT
AK-1B AIR FLOW CONTROL VALVE

Remarks

20PS|

MARKED AS 400WB/12
MARKED AS 400WB/13
MARKED AS 400WB/14
MARKED AS 400WB/16
MARKED AS 400WB/18
MARKED AS 40012
MARKED AS 20015
MARKED AS 20020

1147
M16X1.5

2PCS/PACK
60MESH

FOR AIR CAP SET

7-1,9,11,15,17, 21

FOR W400LV COMPLIANT



Ww4o0Lv
Compliant




, ANEST
IVATA

Manual Spray Guns

W400WB

Ref #
1
2
2
2
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-2
2-2
5
5-1
5-2
6
7
7-1
8
9
10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
21

Part #

93896610
93626610
93627610
93628610
93623610
93624610
93625610
93829600
93830600
N/A
93660300
93650531
93842601
93843530
96638008
93591530
93719530
93844531
93593530
93594532
93595530
93845531
93667360
93517600
93912030
93515500
93810620
93512600
93708240
93538600
5650
2950

Description

AIR CAP SET “W400-WB1”
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.0
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.2
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.4

FLUID NOZZLE 1.0
FLUID NOZZLE 1.2
FLUID NOZZLE 1.4
FLUID NEEDLE 1.0/1.2
FLUID NEEDLE 1.4
GUN BODY

AIR NIPPLE

FLUID NIPPLE
PATTERN ADJUST SET
AIR VALVE SEAT SET
ORING

AR VALVE

AIR VALVE SPRING

FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET

FLUID NEEDLE SPRING
FLUID ADJUST KNOB
AIR VALVE SHAFT

AIR ADJUST SET
TRIGGER STUD
TRIGGER

STOPPER

FILTER

CARTRIDGE PACKING
L GASKET (BLACK)

AIR CAP GASKET (WHITE)

GUN WRENCH
REPAIR SERVICE KIT
MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT

Remarks

MARKED AS 400WB/10
MARKED AS 400WB/12
MARKED AS 400WB/14
MARKED AS 40012
MARKED AS 20015

114"
M16X1.5

2PCS/PACK
60MESH

FOR AIR CAP SET

7-1,9,11,15,17, 21



W400wWB




, ANEST
IVATA

Manual Spray Guns

W300

Ref #

[\ N N6 T \NG T NG N N N N W

10
"
12
13
14
15
16
17
20

Part #

93803611
93805611
93800611
93806611
93808611
93590620
93600620
93801610
93626620
93627620
93513610
93582610
93501610
93628620
93629620
93589620
93578530
N/A
93660300
93575620
93577620
93843530
96638008
93591530
93719530
93844531
93593530
93594532
93595530
93845531
93667360
93597530
93912030
93810620
93576530
93608320
93538600
5650

2950

Description

AIR CAP SET “W100-E1”
AIR CAP SET “W100-K1”
AIR CAP SET “W100-H2"
AIR CAP SET “W100-H4"
AIR CAP SET “W100-N1"

NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 0.8
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.0
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.3
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.4
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.6

FLUID NOZZLE 0.8
FLUID NOZZLE 1.0
FLUID NOZZLE 1.3
FLUID NOZZLE 1.4
FLUID NOZZLE 1.6
FLUID NEEDLE 0.8/1.0

FLUID NEEDLE 1.3/1.4/1.6

GUN BODY
AIRNIPPLE

FLUID NIPPLE
PATTERN ADJUST SET
AIR VALVE SEAT SET
ORING

AIR VALVE

AIR VALVE SPRING

FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET

FLUID NEEDLE SPRING
FLUID ADJUST KNOB
AIR VALVE SHAFT

AIR ADJUST SET
TRIGGER STUD
TRIGGER

STOPPER

CARTRIDGE PACKING
L GASKET (BLACK)

AIR CAP GASKET (WHITE)

GUN WRENCH
REPAIR SERVICE KIT
MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT

Remarks

081G
101G141G
132G
134G
161G

MARKED AS W100/08
MARKED AS W100/T10
MARKED AS W100/13
MARKED AS W100/14
MARKED AS W100/16
MARKED AS 30008
MARKED AS 10013

114
1/4’BSP FEMALE

2PCS/PACK

FOR AIR CAP SET

7-1,9,11,15,17,20



W300



Ref#  Part# Description Remarks

1 93817611  AIR CAP SET "W200-K1" 151S/G
1 93816611  AIR CAP SET "W200-K2" 1525/G,182S
1 93815610  AIR CAP SET "W200-R1" 201S/G
1 93814611  AIR CAP SET "W200-R2" 202S/G
1 93813611  AIR CAP SET "W200-W1" 251S/G
, ANEST 2 93822610 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 15
IWATA 2 93821610 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.8
2 93820610 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 2.0

Manual Spray Guns 2 93819610 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 2.5

2-1 93526610  FLUID NOZZLE 1.5 MARKED AS W200/15
241 93525610  FLUID NOZZLE 1.8 MARKED AS W200/18
241 93524610  FLUID NOZZLE 2.0 MARKED AS W200/20
W200 2-1 93523610  FLUID NOZZLE 2.5 MARKED AS W200/25
. . 2-2 93830600 FLUID NEEDLE 1.5 MARKED AS 20015
Slphon and GraVIty 2-2 93831600  FLUID NEEDLE 1.8/2.0 MARKED AS 20020
Feed 2-2 93832600 FLUID NEEDLE 2.5 MARKED AS 20025
5 NA GUN BODY
51 93660300 AIR NIPPLE 1/4”
52 93515600  FLUID NIPPLE 3/8

6 93840601  PATTERN ADJUST SET
7 93843530  AIR VALVE SEAT SET
7-1 96638008 ORING
8 93591530  AIR VALVE
9 93719530  AIR VALVE SPRING
10 93844531  FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET
1" 93593530  FLUID NEEDLE SPRING
12 93594532 FLUID ADJUST KNOB
13 93595530  AIR VALVE SHAFT
14 93845531  AIRADJUST SET
15 93667360  TRIGGER STUD
16 93517600  TRIGGER

17 93912030  STOPPER 2PCS/PACK
23 93810620  CARTRIDGE PACKING
93512600 L GASKET (BLACK) FOR AIR CAP SET

93708240  AIR CAP GASKET (WHITE)

93538600 GUN WRENCH

5650 REPAIR SERVICE KIT 7-1,9,11,15,17,23
2950 MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT



W200
Siphon and Gravity Feed




Ref # Part # Description Remarks

1 93818611  AIR CAP SET "W200-G2P"
2 93891610  NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.2 W200/W2003
2 93820610  NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 2.0 W2003
2-1 FLUID NOZZLE SUPPLIED AS SET
- 2-2 FLUID NEEDLE SUPPLIED AS SET
, I-I\\IXII-\:'I?II 5 NA GUN BODY
5-1 93660300 AIR NIPPLE 1147
Manual Spray Guns 5-2 93515600 FLUID NIPPLE 3/8”, W200
52 93161710  FLUID NIPPLE (FEMALE) W2003
5-3 93910710  GASKET (NOT SHOWN) W2003, 2PCS/PACK

6 93840601  PATTERN ADJUST SET

7 93843530  AIR VALVE SEAT SET
W200 and W2003 71 96638008 ORING

Pressure Feed 8 93591530  AIR VALVE
9 93719530  AIR VALVE SPRING

10 93844531  FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET
1" 93593530  FLUID NEEDLE SPRING

12 93594532 FLUID ADJUST KNOB

13 93595530  AIR VALVE SHAFT

14 93845531  AIRADJUST SET

15 93667360  TRIGGER STUD

16 93517600  TRIGGER

17 93912030  STOPPER 2PCS/PACK
23 93810620  CARTRIDGE PACKING
93512600 L GASKET (BLACK) FOR AIR CAP SET

93708240  AIR CAP GASKET (WHITE)

93538600 GUN WRENCH

5650 REPAIR SERVICE KIT 7-1,9,11,15,17, 23
2950 MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT

6035 PC19B CONTAINER FOR W2003



W200 and W2003
Pressure Feed




Ref # Part # Description Remarks

1 93689610  AIR CAP SET "W101-E1" W101-101G/S
1 93735610  AIR CAP SET "W101-K1" W101-131G/S,151G/S
1 93696610  AIR CAP SET "W101-H2" W101-132G/S,152G/S
1 93662610  AIR CAP SET "W101-H4" W101-134G/S
= 1 93700610  AIR CAP SET "W101-N1" W101-181G/S
, I-I\\IRIII-\:?II 1 93803611  AIR CAP SET “W100-E1" W100-101G/S
1 93805611  AIR CAP SET “W100-K1" W100-131G/S, 151G/S
Manual Spray Guns 1 93800611  AIR CAP SET “W100-H2’ W100-132G/S, 152G/S
1 93806611  AIR CAP SET “W100-H4" W100-134G/S
1 93808611  AIR CAP SET “W100-N1" W100-181G/S
2 93691610  NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.0 W101
2 93666610 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.3 W101
W101/W100 2 93698610  NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.5 W101
Gravity and Siphon 2 93702610  NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.8 W101
Feed 2 93888610 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.0 W100
2 93801610 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.3 W100
2 93807610 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.5 W100
2 93809610 NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.8 W100
21 93692610  FLUID NOZZLE 1.0 W101, MARKED AS W101/10
21 93667610  FLUID NOZZLE 1.3 W101, MARKED AS W101/13
21 93699610  FLUID NOZZLE 1.5 W101, MARKED AS W101/15
21 93703610  FLUID NOZZLE 1.8 W101, MARKED AS W101/18
21 93506610  FLUID NOZZLE 1.0 W100, MARKED AS W100/10
21 93501610  FLUID NOZZLE 1.3 W100, MARKED AS W100/13
21 93509610  FLUID NOZZLE 15 W100, MARKED AS W100/15
21 93511610  FLUID NOZZLE 1.8 W100, MARKED AS W100/18
22 93537600  FLUID NEEDLE 1.0 MARKED AS 10008H
22 93578530  FLUID NEEDLE 1.3/1.5 MARKED AS 10013
22 93703530  FLUID NEEDLE 1.8 MARKED AS 10018
5  NA GUN BODY
5-1 93660300  AIR NIPPLE 114"
52 93584530  FLUID NIPPLE 114"

6 93842531  PATTERN ADJUST SET
7 93843530  AIR VALVE SEAT SET
7-1 96638008 ORING
8 93591530  AIR VALVE
9 93719530  AIR VALVE SPRING
10 93844531  FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET
1" 93593530  FLUID NEEDLE SPRING
12 93594532  FLUID ADJUST KNOB
13 93595530  AIR VALVE SHAFT
14 93845531  AIR ADJUST SET
15 93667360  TRIGGER STUD
16 93597530  TRIGGER

17 93912030  STOPPER 2PCS/PACK
20 93810620  CARTRIDGE PACKING
93576530 L GASKET (BLACK) FOR AIR CAP SET

93608320  AIR CAP GASKET (WHITE)

93538600  GUN WRENCH

5650 REPAIR SERVICE KIT 7-1,9,11,15,17, 20
2950 MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT



W101/W100
Gravity and Siphon Feed Mo




Ref # Part # Description Remarks

1 93704610  AIR CAP SET “W101-E2P" W101
1 93810611  AIR CAP SET “W100-E2P” W100
2 93706610  NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 0.8 W101
2 93691610  NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.0 W101
- 2 93666610  NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.3 W101
, I-l\\I’\IVI-\:?I-{ 2 93698610  NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.5 W101
2 93887610  NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 0.8 W100
Manual Spray Guns 2 93888610  NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.0 W100
2 93801610  NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.3 W100
2 93807610  NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.5 W100
2-1 FLUID NOZZLE SUPPLIED AS SET
2-2 FLUID NEEDLE SUPPLIED AS SET
W101/wW100 5 NA GUN BODY
Pressure Feed 5-1 93660300  AIR NIPPLE 1/4”
5-2 93515600  FLUID NIPPLE 3/8"
5-2 93584530  FLUID NIPPLE 1/4" (OPTION)

6 93842531  PATTERN ADJUST SET
7 93843530  AIR VALVE SEAT SET
7-1 96638008 ORING
8 93591530  AIR VALVE
9 93719530  AIR VALVE SPRING
10 93844531  FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET
" 93593530  FLUID NEEDLE SPRING
12 93594532 FLUID ADJUST KNOB
13 93595530  AIR VALVE SHAFT
14 93845531  AIRADJUST SET
15 93667360  TRIGGER STUD
16 93597530  TRIGGER

17 93912030  STOPPER 2PCS/PACK
20 93810620  CARTRIDGE PACKING
93576530 L GASKET (BLACK) FOR AIR CAP SET

93608320  AIR CAP GASKET (WHITE)

93538600 GUN WRENCH

5650 REPAIR SERVICE KIT 7-1,9,11,15,17,20
2950 MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT



W101 / W100 T
Pressure Feed s
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Manual Spray Guns

W101A / W100A
Agitator Gun

Ref #

"
13
14
15
16
17
20
20
21
21
22
22
23
23-1
23-2
23-3
234
23-5
23-6
25
501
502
503
504

Part #

93662610
93806611
93746610
93666610
93893610
93801610
93747610
93667610
93582610
93501610
93537600
93578530
N/A

93660300
93584530
93842531
93843530
96638008
93591530
93719530
93593530
93595530
93845531
93667360
93597530
93912030
93500510
93507510
93858610
93856610
94000092
94000050
93857610

93861610
93810620
96801161
96800161
97992436
93503510
93576530
93608320
93538600
5650

2950

Description

AIR CAP SET “W101-H4"
AIR CAP SET "W100-H4"
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.0
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.3
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.0
NOZZLE/NEEDLE SET 1.3
FLUID NOZZLE 1.0

FLUID NOZZLE 1.3

FLUID NOZZLE 1.0

FLUID NOZZLE 1.3

FLUID NEEDLE 1.0

FLUID NEEDLE 1.3

GUN BODY

AIR NIPPLE

FLUID NIPPLE

PATTERN ADJUST SET
AIR VALVE SEAT SET
ORING

AIR VALVE

AIR VALVE SPRING
FLUID NEEDLE SPRING
AIR VALVE SHAFT

AIR ADJUST SET
TRIGGER STUD
TRIGGER

STOPPER

AIR TUBE

AIR TUBE

AIR MOTORLID SET

AIR MOTOR/LID SET
CONTAINER ONLY (PC4S)
CONTAINER ONLY (PC2)
QUICK FLUID ADJUST SET
FLUID ADJUST LEVER
FLUID ADJUST KNOB
FLUID ADJUST SCREW
LOCKING NUT

DIAL PLATE

FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET
CARTRIDGE PACKING
HALF UNION

ELBOW UNION

FLOW CONTROL VALVE
ADAPTOR

L GASKET (BLACK)

AIR CAP GASKET (WHITE)
GUN WRENCH

REPAIR SERVICE KIT
MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT

Remarks

W101A

W100A

W101A

W101A

W100A

W100A

W101A, MARKED AS W101/T10
W101A, MARKED AS W101/13
W100A, MARKED AS W100/T10
W100A, MARKED AS W100/13
MARKED AS 10008H

MARKED AS 10013

114"
114

2PCS/PACK

FOR GRAVITY FEED
FOR SIPHON FEED
FOR GRAVITY FEED
FOR SIPHON FEED
FOR GRAVITY FEED
FOR SIPHON FEED

SUPPLIED AS SET
SUPPLIED AS SET
SUPPLIED AS SET
SUPPLIED AS SET
SUPPLIED AS SET

FOR GRAVITY FEED
FOR SIPHON FEED

FOR AIR CAP SET

7-1,9,11,15,17,25



W101A/ 100A
Agitator Gun

s B -
o N 2N N A
(aY\ (2-1) R (e

- -
— J\\
[ g ™
.‘ 501)
"‘. '\ e
Y i |
/l |
; \
/ )
i -1
N
(227
I‘\‘ /’ | --\‘) |
- \l |
\ /
\\ /”‘
B A
N—7"
(L’,/




, ANEST
IVATA

Manual Spray Guns

RG3L

Ref #

0O N NO O WWWMNDNN -

©

10
"
12

12-1

13
14
14
15
16
17
18
19

-1

Part #

93022890
93025880
93026880
93023881
93042880
93041880
93040890
93910880
93937880
93938880
93028890
93940880
93001890
N/A
93005890
93162890
93912030
93167890
93006880
93912880
96638005
93011880
93027880
93939880
93012880
93013880
93936880
93015880
93017880
93280881
2860
2950

Description

AR CAP “1”

AR CAP 2’

AIR CAP “3”

FAN PATTERN AIR CAP
FLUID NOZZLE 0.4
FLUID NOZZLE 0.6
FLUID NOZZLE 1.0
FLUID NEEDLE 0.4
FLUID NEEDLE 0.6
FLUID NEEDLE 1.0
JAM NUT

NEEDLE PACKING SET
NEEDLE PACKING SEAT
GUN BODY

FLUID NIPPLE
TRIGGER

STOPPER

TRIGGER STUD

AIR VALVE SHAFT

AIR VALVE SEAT SET
ORING

AIR VALVE SEAT SCREW

BLANKING PLUG
AIR ADJUST SET
AIR VALVE SPRING
AR VALVE

FLUID ADJUST GUIDE SET

FLUID NEEDLE SPRING
FLUID ADJUST KNOB
GUN WRENCH

REPAIR SERVICE KIT
MK5 MAINTENANCE KIT

Remarks

1M

2/12

313

S3

1111, MARKED AS 1
2/12/S3, MARKED AS 2
3/13, MARKED AS 3
MARKED AS |
MARKED AS ||
MARKED AS Il

114

2PCS/PACK

1/2/3/S3
11213

56,9, 12-1



RG3L

ANEST IWATA USA, Inc. Product and Parts Catalog Manual Spray Guns / Cups & Containers 35



Ref # Part # Description Remarks

1 94056350  FLUID JOINT 3/8"BSP
2 94055350  HANDLE
3 94057350  HANDLE JOINT
4 94003350  AIR RELIEF VALVE
= 5 94053350  LID
, I-I\\IRIII-\:?II 6 94900210  LID PACKING 2PCS/PACK
7 94001350  SUCTION PIPE
Cups & Containers 8 94000351  CONTAINER
9 94007350  SAFETY VALVE SET

10 94006350  PRESSURE GAUGE

" 94015350  AIR JOINT 1/4’BSP
12 94049350  AIR REGULATOR BODY
PC18D 13 96631012 ORING
Pessure Pot 14 94016350 SPRING

15 94017350  REGULATOR SEAT

16 94018350 GUIDE

17 94019350  DIAPHRAGM SET

18 94023350 SPRING

19 94038350  SPRING HOLDER

20 94024350  CAP (BLUE)

21 94025350 NUT

22 94026350 KNOB

23 94058350 NUT

24 94904151  CHECK VALVE SET
24-1 94030152  CHECK VALVE BODY
24-2 94034210  CHECK VALVE STEM
24-3 94035210  CHECK VALVE PLATE
244 95104101  SPRING
24-5 96162040 SCREW
24-6 96612020 STOPPER



PC18D



, ANEST
IVATA

Cups & Containers

PC18C
Pessure Pot

Ref # Part #

1 94040350
2

3 94004350
4 94003350
5 94002350
6 94900210
7 94001350
8 94000351
9 94005360

9-1 94007350
9-2 94006350
9-3 94013350
9-3-2 94016350
9-3-3 94017350
9-3-4 94018350
9-3-5 94019350
9-3-6 94023350
9-3-7 94038350
9-3-8 N/A

9-3-9 94025350
9-3-10 94026350
10 94027350
" 94904151
11-1 94030152
11-2 94034210
11-3 94035210
11-4 95104101
11-5 96162040
116 96612020

Description

HANDLE
HEX NUT
FLUID JOINT

AIR RELIEF VALVE

LID
LID PACKING
SUCTION PIPE

CONTAINER ONLY
AIR REGULATOR SET

SAFETY VALVE

PRESSURE GAUGE

AIR REGULATOR
SPRING

REGULATOR SEAT

GUIDE
DIAPHRAGM SET
SPRING

SPRING HOLDER
CAP (PURPLE)
NUT

KNOB

REGULATOR JOINT
CHECK VALVE SET
CHECK VALVE BODY
CHECK VALVE STEM
CHECK VALVE PLATE

SPRING
SCREW
STOPPER

Remarks

SUPPLIED WITH #1
3/8"BSP

2PCS/PACK



PC18C




Ref#  Part# Description Remarks

94902151  SUCTION PIPE SET WITH HANDLE AND FLUID JOINT
94036210  EXHAUST VALVE
91056011  UNLOADER SPRING
94001152 LID
94900210  LID PACKING 2 PCS/PACK
, ANEST 94904151  CHECK VALVE SET
IWATA 6-1 94030152 CHECK VALVE BODY
62 94034210 CHECK VALVE STEM
63 94035210 CHECK VALVE PLATE
64 95104101 SPRING
65 96162040 SCREW
66 96612020 STOPPER

GOl B~ WON -

D

Cups & Containers

PC18B 7 94901151  CONTAINER ONLY
8 94750501 FLUID JOINT 3/8’BSP
Pessure Pot 9 15088061 AIR REGULATOR RR72B

10 94033153  AIR REGULATOR PACKING
1" 96500406  SPRING WASHER

12 96260467  BOLT

13 97201091  PRESSURE GAUGE

14 94744281  VALVE HOLDER

15 93094610  PACKING - BLANKING COVER
16 94734270  VALVE SPRING

17 94736272  VALVE

18 94722272  DIAPHRAGM HOLDER

19 94726272  DIAPHRAGM COVER

20 94705272  DIAPHRAGM

21 94724271  DIAPHRAGM SEAT

22 N/A DIAPHRAGM CAP

23 94720250  ADJUSTING SPRING

24 94721250  SPRING STOPPER

25 94710250  NUT

26 94719250  ADJUSTING SCREW

27 94758250  SAFETY VALVE CAP

28 94757252  SAFETY VALVE BODY

29 94031210  SAFETY VALVE SPRING

30 93315001  BALL VALVE

31 94717250  NUT

32 93010080  AIR JOINT 1/14’BSP
33 N/A MAIN BODY



PC18B
Pressure Pot

2-PF1/a




ANEST

, IVATA

Cups & Containers

PCG/PC/PCL

Ref # Part # Description Remarks
PCG2/4/7110
94008320 LID PCG4/710
94007320 LID PCG2
PCG6PM/2/3
94002321 LID
94003320  VENT KNOB
PC4/4S/5/51/61
94001080 LID PC4/4S
94001100 LID PC5
94001181 LID PC51 (SST)
94001191 LID PC61 (SST)
94007320 PLASTIC LID PC61 (OPTION)
94000081 CONTAINER ONLY PC4
94000092 CONTAINER ONLY PC4S
94000100 CONTAINER ONLY PC5
PCL7B/10B
1 94017021 CAP NUT PCL7B2/10B2, 1/4”
1 94017001 CAP NUT PCL7B3/10B3, 3/8”
2 94012281 JOINT SEAT PCL7B2/10B2
2 94024281 JOINT SEAT PCL7B3/10B3
4 ARM SUPPLIED AS 501
5 LEVER SUPPLIED AS 501
6 LID SUPPLIED AS 501
7 94008300 LID PACKING 2PCS/PACK
8 94904302 PC PLATE 2PCS/PACK
9 SUCTION PIPE SUPPLIED AS 501
10 94904291 CONTAINER ONLY PCL7B2/7B3
10 94904281 CONTAINER ONLY PCL10B2/10B3
501 94901300 LID SET PCL7B2
501 94901311 LID SET PCL7B3
501 94901281 LID SET PCL10B2
501 94901291 LID SET PCL10B3
PC19B
94903170 LID PACKING 2PCS/PACK
94000160 CONTAINER ONLY



PCL7B/10B





